145
TOOLS - GEREEDSCHAP - OUTILAGE - WERKZEUGE
10
Press machines, press jaws and calibrating tools should be checked on a regular base when
used intensively.
Persmachines, persbekken en kalibreergereedschap dienen bij intensief gebruik op
regelmatige basis gecontroleerd te worden.
Des machines à sertir, des pinces et des outils pour calibrage soumis à un usage intensif

Pinces pour BE-UNI,  BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH
Pressbacken für BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, BE-MINI3, M-BH
Article number Packing Type
BE14H 1 Set (2 pc.) BE/TH 14X2 H
BE16H 1 Set (2 pc.) BE/TH 16X2 H
BE18H 1 Set (2 pc.) BE/TH 18X2 H
BE20H 1 Set (2 pc.) BE/TH 20X2 H
BE26H 1 Set (2 pc.) BE/TH 26X3 H
BE32H 1 Set (2 pc.) BE 32X3 H
Type: BE-HC
Inserts (copper) for BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
Wisselbekken (koper) voor BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
Pinces (cuivre) pour BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
Pressbacken (Kupfer) für BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
Article number Packing Type
BE12HC 1 Set (2 pc.) 12Cu V-profile
BE14HC 1 Set (2 pc.) 14Cu V-profile
BE15HC 1 Set (2 pc.) 15Cu V-profile
BE16HC 1 Set (2 pc.) 16Cu V-profile
BE18HC 1 Set (2 pc.) 18Cu V-profile
BE22HC 1 Set (2 pc.) 22Cu V-profile
BE28HC 1 Set (2 pc.) 28Cu V-profile
Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile
155
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
 Type: BE-HM
Inserts (copper) for BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
Wisselbekken (koper) voor BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
Pinces (cuivre) pour BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
Pressbacken (Kupfer) für BE-UNI, BE-MINI2, M-BH, BE-MINI3
Article number Packing Type
BE12HM 1 Set (2 pc.) 12Cu M-profile
BE15HM 1 Set (2 pc.) 15Cu M-profile
BE18HM 1 Set (2 pc.) 18Cu M-profile
BE22HM 1 Set (2 pc.) 22Cu M-profile
Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile
Type: BE-BOX
Metal case for 4 compression jaws
Stalen koffer voor 4 persbekken

Article number Packing Type
M-BOXMINI3-F 1 pc. M-BOXMINI3-F
Type: BE-MINI3
Mother jaw press machine M-BMINI3 with BE-H inserts
Moederbek voor persmachine M-BMINI3 met BE-H inserts
Pince mère pour machine à sertir M-BMINI3 avec pinces BE-H
Mutterpressbacke für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI3, zu verwenden mit BE-H backen
Article number Packing Type
BE-MINI3 1 pc. BE-MINI3
Type: BE..-MINI3
Jaw for press machine M-BMINI3 - TH profile
Bek voor persmachine M-BMINI3 - TH profiel
Pince pour machine à sertir M-BMINI3 - Profil TH
Pressbacke für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI3 + Profil TH
Article number Packing Type
BE14MINI3 1 pc. BE/TH Ø14
BE16MINI3 1 pc. BE/TH Ø16
BE20MINI3 1 pc. BE/TH Ø20
BE26MINI3 1 pc. BE/TH Ø26
BE32MINI3 1 pc. BE Ø32
158
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
Type: BE.V-MINI3
Jaw for press machine M-BMINI3 - V profile
Bek voor persmachine M-BMINI3 - V profiel
Pince pour machine à sertir M-BMINI3 - Profil V
Pressbacke für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI3 + Profil V
Article number Packing Type
BE15V-MINI3 1 pc. V-profile 15mm
BE18V-MINI3 1 pc. V-profile 18mm
BE22V-MINI3 1 pc. V-profile 22mm
BE28V-MINI3 1 pc. V-profile 28mm
Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile
Type: BE.M-MINI3
Jaw for press machine M-BMINI3 - M profile
Bek voor persmachine M-BMINI3 - M profiel
Pince pour machine à sertir M-BMINI3 - Profil M
Pressbacke für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI3 + Profil M
Article number Packing Type
BE12M-MINI3 1 pc. M-profile 12mm
BE15M-MINI3 1 pc. M-profile 15mm
BE18M-MINI3 1 pc. M-profile 18mm
BE22M-MINI3 1 pc. M-profile 22mm
BE28M-MINI3 1 pc. M-profile 28mm
Our warranty does not apply to other pipe systems with M or V profile
Type: M-BATMINI2
Battery 18V / 1,5 Ah Li-ion for M-BMINI2
Accu 18V / 1,5 Ah Li-ion voor M-BMINI2
Batterie 18V / 1,5 Ah Li-ion pour M-BMINI2
Akku 18V / 1,5 Ah Li-ion für M-BMINI2
Article number Packing Typ
M-BATMINI2 1 pc. 18V / 1,5 Ah Li-ion
 Type: BE..-MINI
Jaw for press machine M-BMINI2(-S) and M-HP32
Bek voor persmachine M-BMINI2(-S) en M-HP32
Pince pour machine à sertir M-BMINI2(-S) et M-HP32
Pressbacke für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI2(-S) und M-HP32
Article number Packing Type
BE16MINI 1 pc. BE/TH Ø16
BE20MINI 1 pc. BE/TH Ø20
BE26MINI 1 pc. BE/TH Ø26
BE32MINI 1 pc. BE Ø32
Not applicable to press machine type M-BMINI3
159
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
Type: BE..-MMINI
M-profile jaw (copper) for press machine M-BMINI2(-S) and M-HP32
M-profiel bek (koper) voor persmachine M-BMINI2(-S) en M-HP32
M-profil pinces (cuivre) pour machine à sertir M-BMINI2(-S) et M-HP32
M-profil Pressbacke (Kupfer) für Presswerkzeuge M-BMINI2(-S) und M-HP32
Article number Packing Type
BE15MMINI 1 pc. Ø15Cu M-Profile
BE22MMINI 1 pc. Ø22Cu M-Profile
Not applicable to press machine type M-BMINI3
Type: BE-C
V-profile jaw (copper) for press machine M-BMINI2(-S) and M-HP32
V-profiel bek (koper) voor persmachine M-BMINI2(-S) en M-HP32

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
Type: DRILLY
Drilly temporary air vent plug, reusable
Drilly voor afdrukken leidingssysteem, herbruikbaar
Drilly pour tester le système de tubes, réutilisable
Drilly zum abdrucken Rohresysteme, wierder verwendbar
Article number Packing Type
DRILLY14 1 pc. Ø14
DRILLY16 1 pc. Ø16
DRILLY20 1 pc. Ø20
DRILLY26 1 pc. Ø26
DRILLY32 1 pc. Ø32
Type: PLUG
Plug
Afdrukplug
Bouchon